

NISIP, Pachet materiale constructii 1, Pachet materiale de constructii 2, Balast, Cherestea

I.D.: 81557602

Data publicarii 10.04.23 Coduri CPV 44100000-1 14211000-3 14212310-6 03419000-0

Pretul estimativ: 15.838,33 RON - 15.838,33 RON

Descriere: : Nisip, SARMA 5.65*11.76=66.44 CUIE 15*10.92=163.80 CIMENT 116*29.41=3411.56 ADEZIV POLISTIREN 31*25.21=781.51 COLTARI/PLASA 18*5.04=90.72 TEAVA PVC 110*1N 1*15.97=15.97 SAIBA CAUCIUC 170*0.13=22.10 PLACI AZBOCIMENT 1.75 17*57.98=985.66 PLACI AZBOCIMENT 1.25 16*41.18=658.88 LAVABIL 2*116.81=233.62 AMORSA 2*21.00=42.00 SPUMA 2*18.49=36.98 RIGIPS 12.5 10*64.70=647.00 HOLSURUB/SET 34*7.56=257.04 CAP BORMASINA 7*1.68=11.76 POLISTIREN/BAX 5*78.15=390.75 PLASA FIBRA/ML 100*3.36=336.00 VAR 5*25.21=126.05 HOLSURUBURI 10*0.33=3.30 DIBLURI 10*0.08=0.80 HOLSURUB/SET 21*2.52=52.92 CD -4M 2*20.17=40.34 BANDA FIBRA 1*19.33=19.33 ;DISC DIAMANT 1*10.08=10.08 DISTANTIERE 4*2.94=11.76 UD 4M 6*13.44=80.64 CUIE BETON 35*0.42=14.70 CHIT 6*16.81=100.86 SPACLU 2*4.20=8.40 SPACLU 1*3.36=3.36 TEU PPR "20 15*0.67=10.05 COT PPR "20 17*0.42=7.14 TEU PPR "25 1*1.26=1.26 COT PPR 5*5.04=25.20 MUFE PPR 6*4.62=27.72 TEAVA PPR "20 5*18.49=92.40 BATERIE 3*30.25=90.75 BURDUF WC 3*20.17=60.51 SIFON 3*8.40=25.20 CLEME PPR 50*0.42=21.00 HOLSURUB /SET 4*5.88=23.52 HOLSURUB/SET 8*3.36=26.88 ROBINET PPR 8*13.44=107.52 CT 127 1*57*14=57.14 COT PVC 110 3*6.72=20.16 BURDUF 16 2*12.60=25.20 Balast ,Cherestea.